OL\IVL

UPEERLT Ak WAFHEHATE AL

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 139

Candidate No.

CAN761095680

CAN6166113531

CAN779379194

CAN498793095

CAN455759167

CAN574296493

CAN934797594

CAN820479135

CAN394635079

CAN481296154

CAN949689545

CAN8030204

CAN2226113530

CAN6188109187

CAN2786112709

CAN539685453

CAN720092305

CAN7586117582

CAN2130118154

CAN3862140217

CAN4276111481

CAN228297503

CAN9089137301

Student Name

CHRISTOPHER BRYCE
REAGAN LIN

TERRY ROLAND MARZUKI
AXELL CHANDRA

ROBERT OLIVIER LIESTER
RAVELLINO THEODORE TAN

RADEN SYAHWILLA
NURAZYMA PUTRI MARAMIS

BOLD BILGUUN

ALDEN PIERO
ONGGOWARSITO

ALVARO MALLIAN
FACHRI ATHAR KHALIDI
HANS WICARDO

HILLARY BEATRICE YU
LORENZO

QAYS NICANOR MANIK
KENRICH POBORSKY

LYU YICHEN
ETHAN CALEB CHOY

KENTA ALDWYN AMIRUDDIN
SOYOMBO
SYERIK Al-ARU

XINYE XIE
GOO ZHAO CHEN

SUVD ERDENEBULGAN

YIHSUN CHEN

Student School
Little Sun School

Smpk Ipeka Puri
Smp Pelita Bangsa
Smp K. Eben Haezar 1 Manado

Smp Budi Bakti Samarinda
Smp It Cordova

Biligt Urguu

Bina Bangsa School Malang

Smp Zion Gkka-up Makassar
Smpit Cordova Samarinda
Mentari Bangsa

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Smpk Ipeka Puri
Sekolah Bodhi Dharma
Saint Nicholas School

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

Pelita Bangsa School

Biligt Urgoo

Empathy Surguuli Bayan-ulgii
Hangzhou Yungu School

Ruamrudee International
School Ratchapruek Campus

Biligt Urguu

Pu Tai Senior High School

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Philippines

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Philippines

Indonesia
Mongolia
Mongolia

China
Thailand

Mongolia

China

Ranking

14

14
16

16
16
16

20
21

21

21

Medal

GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN9931109181

CAN182974746

CAN232574628

CAN3715138537

CANG6941124502

CANG6276112377

CAN4882119300

CAN5714115879

CAN431292995

CAN890489551

CAN7557121448
CAN445090629

CAN1486109723

CAN595694103

CAN412992576

CAN7148110543

CAN780061304

CAN5798117065

CAN1721117341

CAN4517108282

CAN1893117027

CANG6064117947

CAN6040114564

CAN1463140798

CAN295523528

CAN3398137336

CAN743094831

Student Name

NI PUTU KIYANA MANIKA
PRAMARANIA

NICHOLAS HANS HARSONO

MADE BAGUS ARYAMA
ADIPUTRA NUGRAHA

XINYI LUO

ADAMBAYEV MUHAMMAD
AMIN

ENKHMEND YERUN-ULZII

NAUFAL ALFARIQO
HERBIANA

NICHOLAS RANDI IMANUEL
WINOTO

THEODORE SIVALI GANDALF

REAGAN MAXZEN KANAWA

SAN PYAE
TYARA BEATRICE THARANAD
FACHRY MAULA ARZIAN

NATHAN HENDRAWAN
SUSANTO

LISBETH AURELIA EDLIN

SAMUEL OSWELL SENJAYA

COKRO JASON ALVARO

ENZO THEODORE HAMIJOYO

JASON KENRICH KUSUMA

JONATHAN WANG

MATTHEW DARREN
HADISUSENO

MUNKHBAT TUVSHINBAT

YONATHAN CHRISTIAN
SETIONO

DEVAAN CHOWDHURY

LAURENT AUSTIN
SUHARTONO

YUCHEN Al

GABRIEL NATHANAEL
HALOMOAN SILITONGA

Student School

Smp Katolik Santa Clara
Surabaya

Acs Jakarta
Smpn 1 Denpasar

Hangzhou Yungu School

Olmazor Tuman
Ixtisoslashtiriigan Maktab

Fast Academy

Mtsn 1 Pati

Vita Junior High School

Smp Methodist 2 Medan

Smp Sutomo 1 Medan & Dr
Ilham K.

Shine With Maths
Smpk 2 Penabur

Smpn 1 Bogor
Elyon Christian School

Cita Hati Christian School
Samarinda

Smpk 1 Bpk Penabur Bandung

Taman Rama Intercultural
School - Secondary

Manado Independent School

Smp Swasta Medan Mulia /
Mian Zhong

James Ruse Agriculture High
School

Smp Terpadu Pahoa

Mongol Aspiration International
School

Smp Daniel Creative Semarang
Dps International School
Stella Gracia School Lombok

The Affiliated International
School Of Shenzhen University

Smp Kristen Plus Penabur
Cirebon

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
China
Uzbekistan
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Myanmar
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Australia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Singapore

Indonesia

China

Indonesia

Ranking
24
24
26
26
28
28

28

28
28
33

33
33
36

36

38
38
40
40

40

40

40

40

40
47

47

47

50

Medal

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN2389116576

CAN1395116702
CAN224679380
CAN6583110289

CAN2963110349

CAN551691103

CAN815793337

CAN904893276

CAN7671119301

CAN2570124486

CAN30528424
CANG621792286

CAN9890114787

CANG6802115347

CANG6569124484

CAN704898107

CAN2294112375

CAN2589115514

CAN4497114020

CAN2327113695

CAN964593963

CAN582692755

CAN5518123151
CAN7917112356

CAN8801111734

CAN5192109204

CAN583360335

CANG6050122397

CAN570995588

CANG651897621

Student Name

ARKAAN ARMANDIO
NARYAMA

KENZIE ALVARO CAHYADI
TRISTAN VALERIO WIJAYA
E.KHUSLEN

MARGAD ALTANSUKH

MATTHEW RAYNER WONG

NATHAN EMMANUEL
SISWANTO

RAFAEL BENNEDICT
SANTOSO

ALPHARDIO NEDAVIAN
WIBOWO

ANVARJONOV
MUHAMMADAZIZ|

JAMIE SAVIO CHANDRA
JULIO MIGUEL SETIAWAN
MANDAKHGEREL MARGAD

MIGUEL DOMENICO
PRANANTO

NAIMOV DOSTONBEK
TS. AZJARGAL

BILEGSAIKHAN
UUGANBAATAR

ENKHJIN DAVAAKHUU

SAMUEL ROBINSON
INDARTO

SARANSUKH ALTANGEREL
WAYNE HARTONO

AARON SEBASTIAN
HARTONO

NGUYEN KHAC THANH
CHINGUUN GANTUMUR
IKHBAYR BATKHUU

KENNETH CLEVERLEY
KURNIAWAN

KENT WARREN LIM

NGUYEN LE PHUONG THAO

WILLIAM NOAH VOGES

E. KHULAN

Student School

Smp Muhammadiyah 1
Pontianak

Smp Frater Parepare
Smp Kolese Kanisius
Erdmiin San
Erdmiin San

Cita Hati School East Campus
Surabaya

Xin Zhong School

Smp Methodist-2

Mtsn 1 Pati

Al Xorazmiy Ixtisoslashtirilgan
Maktabi Farg ona Filiali

Smpk6 Bpk Penabur Jakarta
Charis Global School

5th School Of Mandal
Jakarta Nanyang School

Abu Hafs International School

Mandal 5th School
Fast Academy

Fast Academy

Cita Hati Christian School East
Campus

Sant School

Sis Medan
Smp Kristen Petra 1

Archimedes Dong Anh School
Fast Academy

Fast Academy
Surabaya Cambridge School

Sis - Medan
Blue Sky Academy

Smp Kristen Eben Haezar 1
Manado

Mandal 5th Surguuli

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Mongolia
Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Vietnam
Mongolia

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Vietnam
Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking
51

51
51
54

54

54

54

54

59

60

60
60
60

60

60

60
67
67
67

67

67
72

72
74

74
74

74

74
74

80

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CANB8408113536

CAN3306115724

CAN9674110470

CAN219693658

CAN7269110064

CAN3358113533

CAN2883115188

CAN885075645

CANB8841112982

CAN117493614

CAN5018111942

CAN4889124479

CAN9234116217

CAN4059110209

CAN462221455

CAN48388230

CAN2841115218

CAN5461113272

CANG6177117343

CAN1521113342

CAN378024195

CAN526577053

CAN4046114328

CAN2680113741

CAN3449115249

CAN1347114989
CAN965296687

CAN7051118411

Student Name
JEVAN JEREMIAH WIJAYA
ABNER HUBERT CALLEON

BENEDICT JEFFERSON
HALIM

KENNETH LELONO

MYAGMARBAL
BAASANSUREN

SAMUEL CHRISTIAN JUSUF

BRIAN NIELSON JONATHAN

NUR ZAHRAH ALYA NABILAH

GANDULAM
JULIUS OWEN EZEKIEL

MUNKHCHIMEG
AMARTUVSHIN

SHAVKATOV SHOKHRUH

QANITA SALSABILA

BHANU ADYATMA
WIJANARKO

CHESTER ALLAN CAHYADI

CHESTER XAVIER ALVARO

ETHAN ALLEN WIDJAJA

URAY REZA BENZEMA
RAHMANAZKA

ADRIELLA JEANETTE
DONATA

BATTSEND

JAYDEN SEBASTIAN
ARDENTO

JOSHUA BE SHUBE

KELLY LIMAN NOORHALIM

NATHANAEL LOUIS
ORLANDO IRAWAN

NOAH FIDELIO ORRICK

RICH KENNY KASRILIO
ROMERO ENZO KOSASIH

CHUN SEANGHAK

Student School
Ipeka Bsd

Ipeka Bsd

Little Sun School
Smp Kolese Kanisius
School No. 11

Smpk Ipeka Puri
Highfield School

Smp Fastabiqul Khairat -
Samarinda

5th School

Jakarta Nanyang School
Fast Academy

9

Smp Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Smp Cikal Serpong

Cita Hati Senior School East
Campus Surabaya

Saint John’s School Gading
Serpong

Smp Cita Hati Christian School
West

Smps Pelita Cemerlang

Stella Maris School Gading
Serpong

Selenge Mandal 5
Smp Ipeka Balikpapan

Smp Kristen Petra 5

Smp Xin Zhong School
Surabaya

Smp Pius Pekalongan

Bina Bangsa School Kebun
Jeruk

Esa Cipta Harapan School
Charis Global School

Psis-btc

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking
80

82
82
82
82

82

87
87

89

89
89
89

93

94

94

94

94

94

99
99
99
99

99

99

99

99
99

108

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN1379115845

CAN9330118286

CAN9307113971

CAN134489418

CAN1142112851
CAN1921118312

CANG6429110193

CAN3019114696

CAN1174110898

CAN5325116466

CAN461675527
CAN7686116835

CAN3537124506

CAN9506111294

CAN547320614

CAN2112110364

CAN501295891

CANG6231122173

CAN3175115346

CAN442515389

CAN944696745

CAN1565113215

CAN3244118440

CAN872396500

CAN2076117163

CAN3198118283

CAN980198919

CAN9170116448

CAN3936118417

Student Name

GHIFAREE RAFIANDRA
ANEZA

HOR THAHNIN PANHA
KEVIN ANGELLO SERAT

MUHAMMAD DAMAR AQILA
PRAMUDYA

SAVERO ZAFIR MIRZA
THONA LYSEU
ERLANGGA PANJI SUSETYO

FILSDEERIZ LAFIRZA
ALFATIH RAZAK

JEANNE D'ARC CHERYL

KRAISYA QONITA ALTHAF
SUPRIYANTO

LEGOLAS TANG WIJAYA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZOV MAHMUDJON

CHOIRUL AZZAM PUTRA
SURYADI

A.D. A. P. B. MENUJA

AIDAN BANU ADJIE

ANTONIO PIERRE
PRABASWARA

AUFA ATHTHOBARANI
KEVIN RUSSELL REZIA

NICHOLE SASYA GRACIELLE
JUNUS

QYRANA BRIONNI GARTHIA
SOUISSA

RADIF KENZIE PRABOWO
SEM VIYADA

SHIRLEY SOFIANA
SYAHRUDIN

VALEANDER JUSTIN
JERICHO

VUTH VECHVONGVIVATH

YAM LIVANN

ANINDITA KHANSA RAFANI

HOUN SOPHAVATTEY

Student School
Smp Bq Islamic School

Psis-btb

Djuwita Batam
Smpn 1 Surabaya

Smp Global Mandiri Cibubur
Psis-btb

Smpn 199 Jakarta

Sekolah Bogor Raya
Universal School Jakarta

Smp Islam Al-azhar Bsd

Sis Kelapa Gading
Learning Alliance Faisalabad

Donoo School Xususiy Maktabi
Smpit Salsabila Kota Bekasi

Nexis College International,
Yakkala

Smpn 2 Sindang
Smp Noah

Stella Gracia School Makassar

Jakarta Nanyang School

Smp Eben Haezar 1

Smp Citra Kasih Manado

Smp Labschool Cirendeu
Psis-btc

Smp Swasta Adicita Mulia
Pontianak

Smp Brighton

Pannasastra International
School- Bth

Pannasastra International
School-btc

Smpi Al Azhar Bsd

Psis-btc

Region
Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Cambodia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Pakistan

Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Cambodia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking
108

108

108
108

108
108

115
115
115
115

115
115

121

121

123
123
123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

123

136

136

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No. Student Name Student School Region Ranking = Medal

CANB8470110909 MIKAYLA ISABEL Universal School Jakarta Indonesia 136 MERIT

CAN8738117073  ZALIQA RIFYA PUTRI AFANDI Sg“nﬁigr‘]"g’l‘fta Adicita Mulia Indonesia 136 MERIT



